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Women / 7 / Jr C5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Albeirakdar393
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.675 9.7508.975 37.950
2 10 1 1 

1 

Michelle Chen546
Texas Dynamix

8.800 9.825 9.5009.600 37.725
1 1 3T 2 

2 

DeAnna Daniels196
Capital

9.350 9.100 9.6009.525 37.575
7 2 2 3 

3 

Colson Robertson402
Pearland Elite

8.975 9.450 9.5009.300 37.225
3 6T 3T 4 

4 

Annalyse Bernhard479
Houston Elite

9.025 9.175 9.0759.400 36.675
5 4T 12 5 

5 

Maren Cantu195
Capital

9.000 8.750 9.3009.400 36.450
12 4T 9 6 

6 

Eva Chala366
WGA Texans

8.850 9.000 9.4259.050 36.325
9 8 5 7 

7 

Anais Rodriguez314
Crenshaw

8.825 9.325 9.3508.700 36.200
4 13 8 8 

8 

Alexis Carter123
United Gymnastics

8.700 8.500 9.4009.450 36.050
13 3 6T 9 

9 

Emily Graf175
Corinth Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 9.1008.550 35.650
11 14 11 10T

10T

Azul Gonzalez418
Champions Westlake

8.800 8.950 9.0508.850 35.650
10 11 13 10T

10T

Cami Rugg328
Achievers*

8.900 8.100 9.4009.000 35.400
14 9 6T 12 

12 

Omotola Odunuga335
Biron

9.100 8.000 8.9509.300 35.350
15 6T 14 13 

13 

Ava Ackerman220
Metroplex Gymnasti*

8.750 9.025 8.6508.750 35.175
8 12 17 14 

14 

Jolie Burr319
Achievers*

8.600 9.150 8.8757.900 34.525
6 17 15 15 

15 

Natalie Ashburn373
Iron Cross*

9.050 7.925 9.1758.100 34.250
16 16 10 16 

16 

Deborah Bryant141
Palm Valley

8.550 7.450 8.8008.150 32.950
17 15 16 17 

17 
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